



## Certificate of Appreciation

2019-20

This is to certify that



Prof./ Dr	Vikas Sharma	of Galgotias University has been awarded with certificate fo
"Evallana	o in the eyes of Desearch & Inne	vation / A and amin Expellence / Extension Activities?

(Ref.: Appreciation Award for Preserving Indian Royal Gorkha Ethnic Cuisine/ Indian Royal Gorkha Culinary Chef Foundation)

Galgotias University wishes good luck for his/her future endeavors

31st July 2020

Date:

**Vice Chancellor** 



Name: Vikas Sharma

Title: Excellence in the area of Research & Innovation/ Academic Excellence/ Extension Activities

(Ref. Appreciation Award for Preserving Indian Royal Gorkha Ethnic Cuisine/ Indian Royal Gorkha

Culinary Chef Foundation)

Link for Announcement in the website: <a href="https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in/academic-awards.asp">https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in/academic-awards.asp</a>